Model S series
High Superior Surface Probes
Model S series probes are high-performance temperature sensors
developed using Anritsu Meter's full range of proprietary
technologies to achieve the highest levels of response time and
durability. These probes are available in four types: for stationary
surfaces, for extremely small surfaces, for moving/rotating surfaces,
and for self-supporting measurement.

60
Bearing wheel
How to order of S series
S-121K-01-1-TPC1-ANP
Pipe angle3
Head size and Form1
You can choose pipe angle as below.
The pipe height "L" is 50mm. （For S-1＊＊, S-2＊＊, S-3＊＊）
The pipe height "L" is 30mm. （For S-4＊＊）
The pipe height "L" is 110mm. （For S-5＊＊, S-64＊）
Pipe length5
2 6 83 4 5 971
For stationary surface
For moving surface              Self supporting type
Thermocouple type
Cable type
Plug9
7
Cable length8
6
4
2
3
5
1 Head size and Form
Guard material
Grip type
Pipe angle
Pipe length
Plug（See page 4）9
Grip type6
Pipe length5
Thermocouple
type
Cable length8
Cable type
（See page 5）
7
4
Pipe angle3
Guard material2
Head size
and Form
（Max. temp.）
1  :  φ15mm（allowable tilt ±4 ）゚
2  :  φ15mm（allowable tilt ±8 ）゚
3  :  φ10mm
4  :  □6×7mm
5  :  Guard type for flat moving surface（60×40mm）
6  :  Wheel type for flat moving surface（60×50mm）
7  :  Self Supporting type（φ40mm）
1  :  Liquid crystal polymer（300℃）*1
2  :  Stainless（800℃）*1*2
  *1: Only S-1＊＊, S-2＊＊, S-3＊＊, S-4＊＊
  *2: It is ceramics for S-4＊＊
4  :  With wheels（400℃）*3
5  :  Special mica guard（600℃）*4
6  :  Ceramics guard（800℃）*4
  *3: Only S-64＊
  *4: Only S-5＊＊
7  :  Ceramics（300℃）*5
8  :  Ceramics（600℃）*5
  *5: Only S-7＊＊
0  :  Nothing（Only S-7＊＊） 1  :  Straight
2  :  45 degrees 3  :  90 degrees
K  :  Chromel-Alumel
E  :  Chromel-Constantan
   00 :  30mm
S-1＊＊, S-2＊＊, S-3＊＊ 01 :  100mm
  ……………
   10 :  1000mm
   00 :  30mm
 S-4＊＊ 01 :  100mm